

CE

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

DoC nr: 2022-10453 (Ver.: 3)

We NEDIS, as manufacturer, declare that this Declaration of Conformity is issued under our sole responsibility and belongs to the following products

of the brand: Nedis

and produced in: China

NEDIS article number	NEDIS article name
CVBG3400BK100	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK1000	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK150	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK1500	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK200	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK2000	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK300	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK400	Active Optical High Speed HDMI [™] Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK500	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3400BK750	Active Optical High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
CVBG3500BK100	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK1000	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK150	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK1500	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK200	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK2000	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK300	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK400	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK500	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBG3500BK750	Active Optical Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVBP35000BK10	Ultra High Speed HDMI⊠™ Cable
CVBP35000BK20	Ultra High Speed HDMI⊠™ Cable
CVBW35000BK10	Ultra High Speed HDMI⊠™ Cable
CVBW35000BK20	Ultra High Speed HDMI⊠™ Cable
CVGB35000BK10	Ultra High Speed HDMI⊠™ Cable
CVGB35000BK20	Ultra High Speed HDMI⊠™ Cable
CVGL35000BK10	Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVGL35000BK20	Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable
CVGP35000BK10	Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable

NEDIS article number	NEDIS article name
CVGP35000BK20	Ultra High Speed HDMI™ Cable

THE PRODUCTS MENTIONED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH:

Subject	Directive / Regulation	(Harmonised) Standard
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)	2014/30/EU	EN 55032:2015 + A1:2020 EN 55032:2015 + A11:2020
		EN 55035:2017 + A11:2020
RoHS	2011/65/EU + (EC) 2015/863	IEC 62321

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF:

Place and date of issue: 's-Hertogenbosch, 2024-07-25

Name, function : Gard Moors, Compliance & Quality manager NEDIS

Company name : NEDIS

Signature:

7 De Tweeling 28 - 5215MC P.O. Box 70509 - 5201CL 's-Hertogenbosch Th nds e Netberl +31 (0)7 99 105

www.nedis.com